APPLICATION #

DEADWOOD HISTORIC PRESERVATION COMMISSION

DEADWOOD NOT-FOR-PROFIT GRANT PROGRAM FOR
SITES NOT ELIGIBLE FOR STATE PROPERTY TAX MORATORIUM

Application

The Deadwood Historic Preservation Commission reviews all applications. Please read the
attached Policy Guidelines and provide the requested information below.

1.~ Property Address:

Lawrence County Courthouse

90 Sherman Street Deadwood . SD 57732
Street City State Zip
2.  Applicant Details: [TODAY’S DATE: May 12, 2021
Lawrence County c/o Bruce Outka boutka@lawrence.sd.us
Name Daytime Telephone E-mail Address
90 Sherman Street Deadwood 8D 57732
Street City State Zip

3. Owner of Property**:
**NOTE:  Applicant must own/retain property;
OR
Applicant must be leasing or renting the property and have written permission from
the owner to conduct the work,
OR

Applicant must have a firm written commitment with the owner to
purchase the property.

(Complete ‘Owner of Property’ only if different from that of applicant)

Name Daytime Telephone E-mail Address

Street City State Zip

Updated on 9/25/2014



1. Property Address

90 Sherman Street Deadwood ) SD 57732

Street City State Zip

2. Description of work to be performed as part of this project:
See attached Estimate of Repairs from Precision Construction and Rooflng
See also attached pictures providing representative sampling of work to be completed.

3. Project budget — itemized and showing disbursement of funding

Description ; Grant Total
$493,752.91 $ $
| $ $
$ $
$ $
$ $
$ $

Total: $0.00 $0.00

4. Total Project Cost: $0.00 Grant Amount: $ 0.00

Updated on 9/25/2014 , 2




Perfect Record

Name
Address
City, Zip
Home #
Work #

Email

Quantity
1.000

1.000
1.000

1.000

1.000

1.000

1.000

1.000

Salesman
Title
Mobile

Facsimile

ESTIMATE OF REPAIRS
CUSTOMER INFORMATION INSURANCE INFORMATION
DEADWOOD COURTHOUSE Name
78 SHAERMAN ST Claim #
DEADWOOD,SD 57732 3/8/2021 Adjuster
Direct#
Fax #
toll #
Type Description Unit Price Total
EA GRIND AND RE-TUCKPOINT MORTAR JOINTS ON FRONT $102,452.91 $102,452.91
ENTRANCE ALL THE WAY TO GABLE POINT.
BOOMLIFT-RENTAL AND OPERATOR
CONTAINMENT-ENCLOSURES AND FUEL
SCAFFOLDING-SET UP,TEAR DOWN,ANCHORING & RENTAL
EA BELL TOWER AREA-GRIND AND RE-TUCKPOINT APPROX 1900 $136,800.00 $136,800.00
SF
EA TEAR DOWN AND REBUILD PRECAST STONE (TERRA COTTA) $28,000.00 $28,000.00
AT FRONT ENTRY WAY UPPER LEVEL AREA
EA TEAR DOWN AND REBUILD BRICK ON UPPER FOUR CORNERS $16,000.00 $16,000.00
OF THE BUILDING FOR INSTALLATION OF NEW FLASHING
180 SF
EA THREE LEVALS OF ENTIRE PERIMETER PRECAST STONE $55,500.00 $55,500.00
(TERRA COTTA) TO BE GROUNDED OUT.RE-TUCKPOINTED &
CAULKING APPLIED. BIG STRETCH PRODUCT RECOMMENDED
950 LF
EA SCAFFOLDING FOR BELL TOWER AREA TO INCLUDE $23,000.00 $23,000.00
BUILDING A TEMPORARY PLATFORM ANCHORED TO ROOF.
SCAFFOLDING WILL THEN BE SECURED TO THE STRUCTURE.
Subtotal $361,752.91
EA SCAFFOLD REMAINDER OF BUILDING IN SECTIONS TO BE $96,000.00 $96,000.00
COORDINATED WITH THE COURTHOUSE STAFF.

EA BOOMLIFT RENTAL ' $36,000.00 $36,000.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$132,000.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
- $0.00
$0.00
TRAVIS MILLER Sub Total $493,752.91
Sales Tax
Overhead & Profit
Bid Total $493,752.91

CONS’I'RUC’I‘ION & ROOFING
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