APPLICATION :	#
---------------	---

DEADWOOD HISTORIC PRESERVATION COMMISSION

DEADWOOD NOT-FOR-PROFIT GRANT PROGRAM FOR SITES NOT ELIGIBLE FOR STATE PROPERTY TAX MORATORIUM

Application

The Deadwood Historic Preservation Commission reviews all applications. Please read the attached Policy Guidelines and provide the requested information below.

1. Property Address:						
Lawrence County Courtho	ouse Deadwood	SD	57732			
Street	City	State	Zip			
2. Applicant Details:		TODAY'S DA	ATE: May 12, 20	21		
Lawrence County c/o Brue	ce Outka	boutka@lawrenc	ce.sd.us			
Name	Daytime Telephone	2	E-mail Address			
90 Sherman Street	Deadwood	SD	57732			
Street	City	State	Zip			
3. Owner of Property **NOTE: OR OR (Complete 'Owner of Property)	Applicant must own/retain property; Applicant must be leasing or renting the property and have written permission from the owner to conduct the work; Applicant must have a firm written commitment with the owner to purchase the property.					
(Complete Switch of Property	y omy ij uijjerem from me	i oj uppiicumij				
Name	Daytime Telephone		E-mail Address			
Street	City	State	Zip			

1. Property Address

			SD	57732	
treet	City	II	State	Zip	
Description of work to					
ee attached Estimate of lee also attached pictures	s providing represer	itative sa	mpling	of work to be	e complete
	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,				
*	4				
	-				
	i				
	1	9			
. Project budget – itemiz	zed and showing disbu	rsement of	fundin	g	
, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	zed and showing disbu			g	
,			fundin Fotal	g	
<u>escription</u>		-		g	
<u>escription</u>	Grant	-	<u> Fotal</u>	g	,
<u>escription</u>	Grant \$		Total	g	,
escription	\$\$ \$\$		<u> Fotal</u>	g	
escription	\$\$ \$\$		Total	g	
escription	\$\$ \$\$ \$\$		Total	g	
Project budget – itemizes	\$\$ \$\$		Total	g	



PRECISION BEE CONSTRUCTION & ROOFING

Perfect Record

ESTIMATE OF REPAIRS

Name Address City, Zip Home # Work # Email	DE	TOMER INFORMATION ADWOOD COURTHOUSE 78 SHAERMAN ST DEADWOOD,SD 57732 3	3/8/2021	Name Claim # Adjuster Direct# Fax # toll #	INSURANCE INFO	RMATION
Quantity 1.000	Type EA	Description GRIND AND RE-TUCKPOINT MORTAR. ENTRANCE ALL THE WAY TO GABLE I BOOMLIFT-RENTAL AND OPERATOR CONTAINMENT-ENCLOSURES AND FU SCAFFOLDING-SET UP, TEAR DOWN, AN	POINT. EL		Unit Price \$102,452.91	Total \$102,452.91
1.000	EA	BELL TOWER AREA-GRIND AND RE-TU SF	JCKPOINT APP	ROX 1900	\$136,800.00	\$136,800.00
1.000	EA	TEAR DOWN AND REBUILD PRECAST S AT FRONT ENTRY WAY UPPER LEVEL	STONE (TERRA	COTTA)	\$28,000.00	\$28,000.00
1.000	EA	TEAR DOWN AND REBUILD BRICK ON OF THE BUILDING FOR INSTALLATION 180 SF	UPPER FOUR (CORNERS SHING	\$16,000.00	\$16,000.00
1.000	EA	THREE LEVALS OF ENTIRE PERIMETER (TERRA COTTA) TO BE GROUNDED OU CAULKING APPLIED. BIG STRETCH PRO 950 LF	T.RE-TUCKPO	INTED &	\$55,500.00	\$55,500.00
1.000	EA	SCAFFOLDING FOR BELL TOWER AREA BUILDING A TEMPORARY PLATFORM A SCAFFOLDING WILL THEN BE SECURE	ANCHORED TO	ROOF. UCTURE.	\$23,000.00	\$23,000.00
					Subtotal	\$361,752.91
1.000	EA	SCAFFOLD REMAINDER OF BUILDING I COORDINATED WITH THE COURTHOUS	N SECTIONS T SE STAFF.	O BE	\$96,000.00	\$96,000.00
1.000	EA	BOOMLIFT RENTAL		`*	\$36,000.00	\$36,000.00 \$0.00
						\$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00
1						\$132,000.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00
Salesman Title		TRAVIS MILLER			Sub Total	\$493,752.91
Mobile					Sales Tax	
					Overhead & Profit	
Facsimile]	Bid Total	\$493,752.91

























